Step One:
Single or Double
Pocket Door System
Check the pocket door size
requirements against our
size guide tables.
If a double pocket door is
required, your customer
will need to purchase two
single pocket door systems
and a double leaf conversion kit.
INSPIRATIONAL DOORS.
Undeniable value. www.jbkind.com
How to order a JB Kind Pocket door system
Single Pocket Door – Size Guide
mm	 Door Size	 Clear Opening Size	 Structural Opening	 Finished Wall
			   (walkthrough area)	 Size of the Unit	 Thickness
Single pocket 	 Width	 Height	 Width	 Height	 Width	 Height
door system code			   (OW)	 (OH)	 (SW)	 (SH)
POCSYSSGL686	 686	 1981	 650	 1970	 1425	 2075	 125
POCSYSSGL762	 762	 1981	 740	 1970	 1625	 2075	 125
POCSYSSGL838	 838	 1981	 800	 1970	 1725	 2075	 125
POCSYSSGL915	 915	 1981	 890	 1970	 1925	 2075	 125
Step by step guide
Double Pocket Door – Size Guide
mm	 Door Size	 Clear Opening Size	 Structural Opening	 Finished Wall
	 (individual)	 (walkthrough area)	 Size of the Unit	 Thickness
Double leaf  	 Width	 Height	 Width	 Height	 Width	 Height
conversion kit code			   (OW)	 (OH)	 (SW)	 (SH)
DBLLEAFKIT686	 686	 1981	 1300	 1970	 2742	 2075	 125
DBLLEAFKIT762	 762	 1981	 1500	 1970	 3142	 2075	 125
DBLLEAFKIT838	 838	 1981	 1600	 1970	 3342	 2075	 125
DBLLEAFKIT915	 915	 1981	 1800	 1970	 3742	 2075	 125
PORT
DOOR
A = (LNL/2)+15 min.
(LNL/2)+30 max.